
Contract Amendment No. 1 

“Seed Security Meghalaya: Establishment of low-cost formal and informal potato seed production system to enhance food 

security and income generation” 

Ref.No: MBMA/MLAMP/ISC&ED/87/2020-21/C-53/410; Dated: 1st October 2021  

As per the report received from International Potato Centre (CIP) requesting for an additional time to 31st of march 2023 to allow the 

project to complete the following: 

1) Harvest, documentation and analysis of sustainable potato varieties that have been planted in Haripur, West Garo Hills (10) 

2) Harvest Documentation and analysis of ARC planted in 11 Nethouses and 2 Nethouses. 

3) Support continued off- season multiplication and maintenance activities in the polyhouse at Madan Mawkhar and Umwang for 31.5 L 

ARC   

4) Physical Validation of the GIS related Satellite data and information as well as potato app development 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference  Original Clause Amended Clause 

  

Contract Order No. 

MBMA/MLAMP/ISC&ED/87/

2020-21/C-53/410; Dated: 11 

October 2021: FORM OF 

AGREEMENT: 3 

 

This agreement become effective from 1st 

September 2021(the effective date) and will 

remain effective until 31st December 

2022(the completion date) unless otherwise 

agreed by the parties in writing Technical 

Assistance shall be operational completed by 

the completion date and the financial closure 

complete not letter than six (6) months 

thereafter. 

 

This agreement become effective from 1st 

September 2021(the effective date) and will 

remain effective until 31st March 2023 (the 

completion date) Technical Assistance shall be 

operational completed by the completion date 

and the financial closure complete not letter 

than six (6) months thereafter. 



Sl. 

No. 

Clause Reference  Original Clause Amended Clause 

 

 

    2. 

 

 

Contract Order No. 

MBMA/MLAMP/ISC&ED/87

/2020-21/C-53/410; Dated: 11 

October 2021:FORM OF 

AGREEMENT: 

GENERAL CONDITION OF 

AGREEMENT: EFFECTIVE 

DATE :43 

 

 

 
 

This MoA shall be effective from 1st 

September 2021 until 31st December 

2022 coterminus with the LAMP Project. 

The duration may however ,be extended 

with the consent of both the parties under 

mutually agreed term and condition 

subject to extension in LAMP project. 

Unless otherwise extended by both the 

parties ,the MoA shall be deem to be 

expired by December 31,2022 
 

 

 

This MoA shall be effective from 1st 

September 2021 until 31st March 2023 

coterminus with the LAMP Project. The 

duration may however, be extended with the 

consent of both the parties under mutually 

agreed term and condition subject to 

extension in LAMP project. Unless 

otherwise extended by both the parties ,the 

MoA shall be deem to be expired by 31st of 

March 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                              

                                                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                                                                                          Shri. Augustus. S. Suting                        

                                                                                                                   Deputy Project Director, MLAMP 

                                                                                                                                         Meghalaya Basin Management Agency 

 

 

 


